Exit Reasons Report:

Used to see why participants exit program.

Exit Reasons as of 12/31/2005

Phase: All

Community Partner: All
Purpose: All

AFI Eligible: All

Month (12/1/2005 - 12/31/2005)

Exit Reason
Lost Interest in Program

Moved Out of Area
Not Able to Save
Other

Total

Year-to-Date (10/1/2005 - 12/31/2005)

Exit Reason
Lost Interest in Program

Moved Out of Area
Not Able to Save
Other

Total

All Time (10/31/2001 - 12/31/2005)

Exit Reason

Lost Interest in Program
Moved Out of Area

Not Able to Save

Other

Unapproved Withdrawal

Violated Program Rules

Total

* Only Participants marked as Terminated with a Closed Date are included in this report.

Tuesday, May 30, 2006

Count
1

1
4
4

10

Count
4

2
16
7

29

Count
1

97
15
79
41
16

4

253
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